TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
NEXGEN2 ONESIDE BOLT
MAGNI COATED ICC ESR-3975
Doc: NexGen2_Oneside_Bolt_FA2024  |  Version Date: 11/07/24  |  Page 1 of 20
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
KEY BENEFITS
ALLFASTENERS  NexGen2TM Oneside Bolt Assembly – Patent #10018212 and #9696478 –
introduces a streamlined solution for one-sided installation of structural bolts.

Doc: NexGen2_Oneside_Bolt_FA2024  |  Version Date: 11/07/24  |  Page 18 of 20
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Bolt Length (mm) Grip Range Sleeve Length (in)
2NG2060 M20 x 60 0.625 min. N/A 24 1440
2NG2032 M20 x 75 0.625 - 1.375 0.5 24 1440
2NG2036 M20 x 95 0.9375 - 1.4375 0.6875 24 1440
2NG2048 M20 x 95 1.4375 - 1.875 1.1875 24 1440
2NG2057 M20 x 95 1.875 - 2.125 1.625 24 1440
2NG2068 M20 x 135 2.125 - 2.6875 1.75 24 1440
2NG2096 M20 x 135 2.6875 - 3.75 2.4375 24 1440
2NG2127 M20 x 175 3.75 - 5.125 3.47 16 1440
2NG2212 M20 x 250 5 - 8.3125 4 10 1440
DISCLAIMER
IMPORTANT: Information, specifications, procedures and recommendations provided (“information”) are based on our experience and we
believe this to be accurate. No representation, guarantee or warranty is made as to the accuracy or completeness of the information or that
use of